
Ball Ratchet Screwdriver  No.2200

Ball Grip Screwdriver and 
Ratchet Mechanism

Popular Ball Grip

telephone/telegraph, air conditionning, house renovation, etc.one/telegraph, air conditionnint pp o co oone/telegrh t l h i dititelephone/telegraph, air conditionning, house renovation, etc.g, house renovation, etg o o o ctcg, house renovation, etc.

PopPopular Ball Grip

36 teeth gear for
stressless rotation

       Slim shank cover as
    a countermeasure against
short-circuit accidents

ConventionalConventional

Terminal
block

Safety design 
ratchet without 

metal parts exposed



Ball Ratchet Screwdriver

No. 2200 Ball Ratchet Screwdriver

mm mm mm mm
+2   ×100

+2   ×150

+3   ×150

100

150

150

6.0

6.0

6.0

41

41

41

200

250

250

6

6

6

60

60

60

125345

125346

125347

+ No.2

+ No.2

+ No.3

+2   ×100

+2   ×150

+3   ×150

No. 2200B Ball Ratchet Screwdriver Interchangeable shank unit

※Dedicated to No.2200

125348

125349

125350

Slim shank cover as
a countermeasure against
short-circuit accidents

 No. 2200B
 [+ 2x100/ + 2x150/+ 3x150]

  are available.

+ 2x100

+ 2x150

+ 3x150

Shank unit can be replaced.

Fully-hardened shank,
same material as bits

mm mm
100

150

150

6.0

6.0

6.0

6

6

6

158

208

208

60

60

60

+ No.2

+ No.2

+ No.3

+ 2x100

+ 2x150 + 3x150

+ 2x100

+ 2x150 + 3x150

Enables
high-speed tightening
by one hand

Enables
high-speed tightening
by one hand

16022500.002

●Use the right size for proper applications. ●Be careful of short circuit and shocks in performing electrical work. 

●Avoid overload because it causes injuries and also damages screws. ● In the home, keep this product away from children.

●Do not hit the edge of the ball grip.●Product specifications, dimensions, and other information are subject to change without notice.
CAUTION

Inner

Ctn.

Inner

Ctn.

Overall

Length

（mm）
Outer

Ctn.

Outer

Ctn.
Size

Size EDP No.

EDP No.


