Neu

Ball Ratchet Screwdriver No.2200

Ball Grip Screwdriver and

Ratchet Mechanism

Popular Ball Grip

36 teeth gear for stressless rotation

Safety design ratchet without metal parts exposed

Slim shank cover as a countermeasure against short-circuit accidents



Applications: Terminal block, electrical work, telephone/telegraph, air conditionning, house renovation, etc.

Ball Ratchet Screwdriver New





Fully-hardened shank, same material as bits







⊕ 2x150 ⊕ 3x150

No. 2200 Ball Ratchet Screwdriver

Size		T mm	- - mm	_ ↓ - ↓ -	T mm	Inner Ctn.	Outer Ctn.	EDP No.
⊕2 ×100	⊕ No.2	100	6.0	41	200	6	60	125345
⊕2 ×150	⊕ No.2	150	6.0	41	250	6	60	125346
⊕3 ×150	⊕ No.3	150	6.0	41	250	6	60	125347

No. 2200B Ball Ratchet Screwdriver Interchangeable shank unit

Size			- - mm	Overall Length (mm)	Inner Ctn.	Outer Ctn.	EDP No.
⊕2 ×100	⊕ No.2	100	6.0	158	6	60	125348
⊕2 ×150	⊕ No.2	150	6.0	208	6	60	125349
⊕3 ×150	⊕ No.3	150	6.0	208	6	60	125350
≫Dedicated to N	lo 3300						

CAUTION

- ●Use the right size for proper applications. ●Be careful of short circuit and shocks in performing electrical work.
- ●Avoid overload because it causes injuries and also damages screws. In the home, keep this product away from children.
- ●Do not hit the edge of the ball grip. Product specifications, dimensions, and other information are subject to change without notice.

VESSEL Co., Inc.

17-25, Fukae-Kita 2-chome, Higashinari-ku, Osaka 537-0001 JAPAN Tel: +81(0)6 6976 7778 Fax: +81(0)6 6972 9441

VESSEL EUROPE

6, avenue du 1er Mai, ZAE Les Glaises, 91120 Palaiseau FRANCE Tel : +33(0)1 69 19 17 42 Fax : +33(0)1 69 19 42 20

Tel: +33(0)1 69 19 17 42 Fax: +33(0)1 69 19 42 20

E-mail: export@vessel.co.jp URL: http://www.vessel.co.jp/english/

Distributed by 16022500.002